
MBBS Seats Information

List of Students MBBS for the year 2022-2023 JSS Medical College, Mysore
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1 80257 AANYA GUPTA Female No 1/5/2004 Management General 268 300 89.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 505 720 95.44 1850000 17/11/2022

2 146217 AARAV GUPTA Male No 19-02-2003 Management General 235 300 78.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 430 720 91.71 1850000 25/10/2022

3 131571 AARYA VANSHA Male No 6/9/2004 Management General 285 300 95.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 445 720 92.54 1850000 23/10/2022

4 103338 AARYAN

AGGARWAL

Male No 18-08-2004 Management General 250 300 83.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 476 720 94.12 1850000 17/11/2022

5 140028 AAYUSH RAJ Male No 22-09-2003 Management General 262 300 87.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 436 720 92.05 1850000 18/11/2022

6 108960 ABHAY BHAT Male No 31-08-2004 Management General 297 300 99.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 469 720 93.78 1850000 23/10/2022

7 119231 ABHAY S Male No 22-07-2004 Management General 269 300 89.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 458 720 93.24 1850000 26/10/2022

8 164471 ABHIJEET SUTHAN

T S

Male No 15-06-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

288 300 96.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 412 720 90.62 1850000 18/11/2022

9 120333 ABHIPSA MANDAL Female No 26-09-2002 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

283 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 456 720 93.13 1850000 28/10/2022

College Name JSS Medical College, Mysore

Minority Status Non Minority Last Date of Admission 28/12/2022

Category Private Academic Year
2022-2023

Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? * Yes

Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement

Ratio/Percentage fixed by State

Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
6 79 15

Seats Distribution as per Ratio/

Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
12 200 38

Ratio/Percentage availed in

previous year (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
6 79 15

Previous year Seats Distribution

(Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
12 158 30
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10 142082 ADARSHA

KARABASALLAVAR

Male No 20-08-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

253 300 84.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 434 720 91.93 1850000 27/10/2022

11 58066 ADITI MAURYA Female No 6/1/2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

245 300 81.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 536 720 96.69 1850000 12/12/2022

12 146922 ADITYA

DHARMENDRA

Male No 22-01-2003 Management General 287 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 429 720 91.64 1850000 18/11/2022

13 155656 ADITYA KUMAR Male No 6/1/2005 Management General 276 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 421 720 91.16 1850000 18/11/2022

14 38359 ADITYA R BHAT Male No 12/10/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

300 300 100.0 100 100 100.0 NEET 567 720 97.80 144246 30/11/2022

15 120744 AHANA GHOSH Female No 12/12/2004 Management General 283 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 456 720 93.13 1850000 26/10/2022

16 116126 AKANSHA NANCY

SINGH

Female No 28-05-2004 Management General 287 300 95.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 461 720 93.38 1850000 22/11/2022

17 141996 AKSHAT GUPTA Male No 7/4/2003 Management General 243 300 81.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 434 720 91.93 1850000 26/10/2022

18 119011 AKSHAT

JAGANNATH

Male No 26-11-2004 Management General 268 300 89.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 458 720 93.24 1850000 25/10/2022

19 156601 AKSHAT MANGLIK Male No 22-04-2004 Management General 271 300 90.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 420 720 91.10 1850000 18/11/2022

20 129617 AKSHAY RAO

ENGANTI

Male No 11/5/2005 Management General 557 600 92.0 166 200 83.0 NEET 446 720 92.60 1850000 26/10/2022

21 67490 AMBERIN REZA Female No 7/9/2003 Management General 233 300 77.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 522 720 96.14 1850000 18/11/2022

22 134639 ANANNEYA

SINGHAL

Female No 18-09-2002 Management General 272 300 90.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 441 720 92.33 1850000 22/11/2022

23 67559 ANANY SINGH Male No 5/7/2003 Management General 257 300 85.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 522 720 96.14 1850000 10/12/2022

24 140679 MEDHA DUBEY Female No 28-08-2003 Management General 277 300 92.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 435 720 91.99 1850000 27/10/2022

25 331160 ANANYA SWAMY M Female No 16-02-2005 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

286 300 95.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 295 720 81.20 3350000 12/12/2022

26 599375 MEDHA SESHADRI Female No 22-01-2005 NRI General 251 300 83.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 181 720 65.93 3350000 27/10/2022
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27 19041 ANIKETH

VENUGOPAL

Male No 2/4/2004 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

296 300 98.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 604 720 98.90 144246 16/11/2022

28 393962 ANJALI M SHETTY Female No 25-07-2004 NRI General 242 300 80.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 262 720 78.63 3350000 27/10/2022

29 90422 ANJALI SINGH Female No 25-05-1999 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

257 300 85.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 491 720 94.83 1850000 26/10/2022

30 525914 MEGHANA K Female No 11/9/2002 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

234 300 78.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 206 720 70.13 3350000 22/11/2022

31 75553 ANKIT AGARWAL Male No 16-03-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

246 300 82.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 511 720 95.70 1850000 20/11/2022

32 88533 ANKUR SINGH Male No 13-11-2000 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

224 300 74.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 494 720 94.96 1850000 21/11/2022

33 132056 ANNU KUMARI Female No 25-11-2002 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

287 300 95.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 444 720 92.48 1850000 26/10/2022

34 114571 MIDUNAVARSSHINI

S P

Female No 7/2/2004 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

281 300 93.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 463 720 93.48 1850000 24/10/2022

35 166390 ANUGRAH

VIJAYARAM

Male No 17-04-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

268 300 89.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 411 720 90.56 1850000 10/12/2022

36 111620 ANUSHKA ANAND Female No 27-03-2003 Management General 243 300 81.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 466 720 93.63 1850000 26/10/2022

37 16887 APARNA PATHAK Female No 29-09-2003 Govt General 278 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 609 720 99.02 144246 30/11/2022

38 103085 APURVA SINGH Female No 21-12-2003 Management General 266 300 88.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 476 720 94.12 1850000 23/10/2022

39 101077 ARITRO ROY Male No 7/5/2001 Management General 223 300 74.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 479 720 94.27 1850000 27/10/2022
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40 544362 ARMAAN SADIQ Male No 5/3/2004 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

245 300 81.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 199 720 69.00 3350000 20/11/2022

41 154997 ARWAH SHAH Female No 11/9/2002 Management General 294 300 98.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 421 720 91.16 1850000 22/11/2022

42 81052 ARYAN Male No 3/11/2002 Management General 279 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 504 720 95.40 1850000 26/10/2022

43 143059 ARYAN RAHUL

BHOLE

Male No 31-10-2003 Management General 232 300 77.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 433 720 91.88 1850000 25/10/2022

44 132760 MALAVIKA Female No 7/2/2004 Management Gen-

EWS

278 300 92.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 443 720 92.43 1850000 27/10/2022

45 159407 ARYAN SINGH Male No 21-01-2002 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

238 300 79.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 417 720 90.93 1850000 18/11/2022

46 123991 MALVIKA MAHESH

NAIR

Female No 18-03-2004 Management General 292 300 97.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 452 720 92.92 1850000 23/10/2022

47 97154 ASHISH KUMAR

GUPTA

Male No 29-07-2002 Management General 276 300 92.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 483 720 94.46 1850000 26/10/2022

48 133304 AVANI SINGH Female No 8/4/2004 Management General 276 300 92.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 443 720 92.43 1850000 26/10/2022

49 135625 BHAVYA SHRI Female No 27-02-2003 Management General 281 300 93.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 440 720 92.27 1850000 26/10/2022

50 72516 BHAVYA SINGH Female No 3/1/2003 Management General 269 300 89.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 515 720 95.85 1850000 26/10/2022

51 159146 BHUMIREDDY

MANIKANTA

REDDY

Male No 12/7/2004 Management General 282 300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 417 720 90.93 1850000 21/11/2022

52 63175 MANAN GUPTA Male No 10/10/2004 Management General 283 300 94.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 529 720 96.41 1850000 26/10/2022

53 157250 MANAS BHASIN Male No 22-03-2003 Management General 267 300 89.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 419 720 91.04 1850000 19/11/2022

54 116024 BISWESH MISHRA Male No 17-04-2003 Management General 272 300 90.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 461 720 93.38 1850000 26/10/2022

55 96756 MANVI GUPTA Female No 27-05-2003 Management General 200 300 66.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 484 720 94.50 1850000 26/10/2022

56 101627 MAULIK MANISH

GUPTA

Male No 29-04-2004 Management General 293 300 97.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 478 720 94.22 1850000 26/10/2022

57 805939 BRAHMI Female No 2/6/2004 NRI General 233 300 77.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 130 720 54.12 3350000 27/10/2022

58 119415 BURUGUPALLI

SATYA GEETHIKA

Female No 6/10/2003 Management General 583 600 97.0 188 200 94.0 NEET 457 720 93.19 1850000 27/10/2022

59 573662 C P ADAVEESH

ARADHYA

Male No 20-11-2002 NRI General 225 300 75.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 189 720 67.33 3350000 23/10/2022
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60 732706 MOHAMMED ABID

KHAN

Male No 28-07-2004 NRI General 248 300 82.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 145 720 58.20 3350000 27/10/2022

61 145139 DARSHAN S Male No 30-06-2004 Management General 294 300 98.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 431 720 91.76 1850000 23/10/2022

62 136875 MONAAL PANDEY Female No 10/1/2005 Management General 268 300 89.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 439 720 92.21 1850000 26/10/2022

63 114135 MOULI MANDAL Female No 2/1/2003 Management General 268 300 89.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 463 720 93.48 1850000 24/10/2022

64 154252 DEBASMITA

DEBROY

Female No 2/11/2004 Management General 284 300 94.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 422 720 91.22 1850000 17/11/2022

65 77306 MRIDUSMITA

HAZARIKA

Female No 15-12-2003 Management General 289 300 96.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 509 720 95.61 1850000 27/10/2022

66 301683 DENALI JAGGI Female No 20-10-2003 NRI General 268 300 89.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 312 720 82.89 3350000 19/11/2022

67 161371 MUKTAKSHI

SONKAR

Female No 24-11-2003 Management SC 286 300 95.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 415 720 90.80 1850000 19/11/2022

68 162094 MASUMI DIMPLE

DESAI

Female No 22-10-2003 Management General 280 300 93.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 415 720 90.80 1850000 18/11/2022

69 144345 MUTHYALA

SNIGDHA

Female No 9/10/2004 Management General 235 300 78.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 431 720 91.76 1850000 09/12/2022

70 73491 DEVYANSHI

PRASAD

Female No 11/7/2004 Management General 293 300 97.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 514 720 95.81 1850000 27/10/2022

71 825176 DHAKSHITHA K S Female No 10/1/2005 NRI General 213 300 71.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 126 720 53.03 3350000 28/10/2022

72 153352 NAGABHUSHAN H

S

Male No 17-08-2004 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

283 300 94.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 423 720 91.28 1850000 18/11/2022

73 130659 NANDAN N Male No 31-12-2002 Govt SC 285 300 95.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 445 720 92.54 144246 17/11/2022

74 195665 DISHA R GOWDA Female No 12/8/2004 NRI General 293 300 97.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 386 720 88.90 3350000 26/10/2022

75 116007 NAVYA KHATRI Female No 21-09-2004 Management General 277 300 92.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 461 720 93.38 1850000 24/10/2022

76 159269 DIVYADARSHINI

SIVAKUMAR

Female No 12/9/2004 Management General 279 300 93.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 417 720 90.93 1850000 18/11/2022

77 104944 NAVYA TIWARI Female No 29-01-2003 Management General 273 300 91.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 474 720 94.03 1850000 27/10/2022

78 140337 NEHA K

PADASHETTY

Female No 7/3/2003 Management General 289 300 96.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 435 720 91.99 1850000 27/10/2022

79 79961 DURGA SANKAR

VELAGALETI

Male No 21-10-2004 Management General 261 300 87.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 505 720 95.44 1850000 10/12/2022

80 753755 DUVVURU SAI

PRATHYEK REDDY

Male No 1/9/2004 NRI General 198 300 66.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 141 720 57.26 3350000 27/10/2022
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81 49546 NIDHI NAGARAJ

MANNUR

Female No 8/10/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

272 300 90.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 549 720 97.17 144246 30/11/2022

82 107790 NIDHI P Female No 28-10-2003 Management General 292 300 97.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 471 720 93.88 1850000 17/11/2022

83 87076 ELANA TAYAL Female No 9/10/2004 Management General 285 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 496 720 95.05 1850000 28/10/2022

84 110122 ENNI SRI CHETANA

AISHWARYA

Female No 13-06-2004 Management General 281 300 93.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 468 720 93.74 1850000 24/10/2022

85 468638 ESHA SHREE

JAYASIMHA

Female No 30-01-2004 NRI General 289 300 96.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 228 720 73.33 3350000 18/11/2022

86 98372 GAGANJEET SINGH Male No 9/12/2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

256 300 85.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 482 720 94.41 1850000 18/11/2022

87 129925 GOURAB ROY Male No 11/3/2002 Management General 271 300 90.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 446 720 92.60 1850000 26/10/2022

88 147928 HARIHARA

VIGNESH M

Male No 8/1/2004 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

271 300 90.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 428 720 91.59 1850000 18/11/2022

89 125622 HARSHA RANI Female No 2/10/2002 Management General 173 300 57.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 451 720 92.87 1850000 27/10/2022

90 104585 HARSHIL GARG Male No 2/12/2004 Management General 277 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 474 720 94.03 1850000 26/10/2022

91 68677 NIDHISH AGARWAL Male No 30-12-2002 Management General 235 300 78.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 521 720 96.10 1850000 26/10/2022

92 762164 NIHARI ALLURI Female No 13-11-2004 NRI General 561 600 93.0 178 200 89.0 NEET 139 720 56.68 3350000 28/10/2022

93 129917 HARSHITA SINGH Female No 25-11-2002 Management General 257 300 85.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 446 720 92.60 1850000 24/10/2022

94 159570 HITA T RAJ Female No 18-01-2003 Management ST 298 300 99.0 100 100 100.0 NEET 417 720 90.93 1850000 17/11/2022

95 148167 NIKHIL R Male No 23-12-2004 Management General 274 300 91.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 428 720 91.59 1850000 19/11/2022

96 100997 ISHIKA NEB Female No 26-07-2004 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

282 300 94.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 479 720 94.27 1850000 27/10/2022

97 147909 NIKHITA P Female No 6/5/2004 Management General 272 300 90.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 428 720 91.59 1850000 19/11/2022

98 68399 JASHAANK ARORA Male No 5/2/2004 Management General 255 300 85.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 521 720 96.10 1850000 19/11/2022

99 579400 NIKSHEP GOWDA

M C

Male No 25-12-2003 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

177 300 59.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 187 720 66.99 3350000 21/11/2022
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100 113187 JAYADITYA

SHARMA

Male No 9/6/2003 Management General 278 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 465 720 93.58 1850000 17/11/2022

101 115989 NISHANKA N N Male No 23-11-2003 Management General 259 300 86.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 461 720 93.38 1850000 20/11/2022

102 112804 KALYANI V NAIR Female No 17-09-2003 Management General 284 300 94.0 100 100 100.0 NEET 465 720 93.58 1850000 27/10/2022

103 95804 KANISHKA GARG Female No 12/3/2003 Management General 257 300 85.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 485 720 94.55 1850000 27/10/2022

104 51619 NISHKA GUPTA Female No 18-09-2004 Management General 285 300 95.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 546 720 97.06 1850000 27/10/2022

105 129530 KARINA RAKESH

MEHTA

Female No 7/5/2003 Management General 279 300 93.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 447 720 92.65 1850000 22/10/2022

106 134685 NIVEDITHA M Female No 5/3/2002 Management General 285 300 95.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 441 720 92.33 1850000 27/10/2022

107 145580 KAVANA C Female No 1/11/2004 Management General 267 300 89.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 430 720 91.70 1850000 22/11/2022

108 94567 NUTANAPATI

RAMAPPAGARI

TAVISHI SAI

Female No 6/10/2005 Management General 587 600 97.0 190 200 95.0 NEET 486 720 94.60 1850000 28/10/2022

109 65905 KAVYINI GARODIA Female No 7/1/2004 Management General 295 300 98.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 525 720 96.26 1850000 16/11/2022

110 132650 OJASWI SINGH Female No 16-03-2005 Management General 291 300 97.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 443 720 92.43 1850000 23/10/2022

111 552645 PADMINI G Female No 13-01-2004 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

254 300 84.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 196 720 68.53 3350000 25/10/2022

112 399823 KRUTIKA

SHIVLINGAPPA

Female No 12/3/2003 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

252 300 84.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 259 720 77.28 3350000 26/10/2022

113 105340 PARTH GARG Male No 7/7/2002 Management General 286 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 473 720 93.98 1850000 27/10/2022

114 40468 KSHITIJ PRASANNA

NADIG

Male No 1/6/2004 Govt General 284 300 94.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 563 720 97.67 144246 16/11/2022

115 132606 PAVAN KUMAR P Male No 6/7/2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

192 300 64.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 443 720 92.43 1850000 18/11/2022

116 152435 LAASYA SUREN Female No 7/3/2003 Management General 253 300 84.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 424 720 91.34 1850000 17/11/2022

117 115823 PINNU SAI SUDEEP Male No 17-10-2003 Management Gen-

EWS

562 600 93.0 176 200 88.0 NEET 461 720 93.38 1850000 21/11/2022

118 126603 LAKSHYA VAISH Male No 1/6/2003 Management General 283 300 94.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 450 720 92.81 1850000 28/10/2022

119 129907 POOJITHA P Female No 14-09-2004 Management General 279 300 93.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 446 720 92.60 1850000 27/10/2022
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120 162362 POORVIK U Male No 10/6/2003 Management General 287 300 95.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 414 720 90.74 1850000 20/11/2022

121 94867 PRADUMN SINGH Male No 9/2/2004 Management General 277 300 92.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 486 720 94.60 1850000 26/10/2022

122 141758 PRAGYA SHARMA Female No 8/12/2003 Management General 282 300 94.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 434 720 91.93 1850000 18/11/2022

123 127720 PRAKRITI JENA Female No 18-06-2003 Management General 250 300 83.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 448 720 92.71 1850000 26/10/2022

124 165340 PRANAV KESHAV

MANJUNATHA

Male No 1/2/2004 Management General 283 300 94.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 412 720 90.62 1850000 18/11/2022

125 472084 PRARTHANA P Female No 28-06-2004 NRI SC 269 300 89.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 227 720 73.20 3350000 28/10/2022

126 66366 PRASHANSA Female No 20-08-2004 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

280 300 93.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 524 720 96.22 1850000 18/11/2022

127 100860 PRATHAM B

ICHANGI

Male No 7/11/2002 Management General 274 300 91.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 479 720 94.27 1850000 23/10/2022

128 63684 PRATHAM DEV

DHAND

Male No 16-08-2004 Management General 285 300 95.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 528 720 96.38 1850000 26/10/2022

129 506893 PRATIK ARRAM Male No 26-04-2004 NRI General 229 300 76.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 213 720 71.20 3350000 26/10/2022

130 70057 PRATYUSH

ACHARYA

Male No 16-05-2005 Management General 279 300 93.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 519 720 96.02 1850000 26/10/2022

131 129110 PRERANA T Female No 27-09-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

274 300 91.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 447 720 92.65 1850000 28/10/2022

132 142929 PRINCY GHOSH Female No 10/10/2004 Management General 264 300 88.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 433 720 91.88 1850000 27/10/2022

133 135171 PRIYA RANJAN Female No 15-12-1999 Management General 236 300 78.0 66 100 66.0 NEET 441 720 92.33 1850000 27/10/2022

134 126780 PUNYA N GOWDA Female No 27-09-2003 Management General 283 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 449 720 92.76 1850000 21/11/2022

135 142013 PURVA KALRA Female No 27-12-2002 Management General 263 300 87.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 434 720 91.93 1850000 26/10/2022

136 133665 PURVASHREE J P Female No 26-05-2004 Govt SC 277 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 442 720 92.38 144246 17/11/2022

137 69531 PUSHYA K BABU Male No 24-05-2004 Management General 273 300 91.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 519 720 96.02 1850000 26/10/2022

138 149863 R P SANJITHA Female No 17-12-2004 Management General 293 300 97.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 426 720 91.47 1850000 20/11/2022

139 98020 RAGHAV AGARWAL Male No 6/11/2002 Management General 283 300 94.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 482 720 94.41 1850000 26/10/2022

140 114887 RAGHAVI JAIN Female No 16-09-2003 Management General 281 300 93.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 463 720 93.48 1850000 27/10/2022

141 122003 RAHUL S Male No 21-02-2003 Management General 289 300 96.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 455 720 93.08 1850000 18/11/2022

142 744159 RAKESH M C Male No 5/1/2005 NRI General 224 300 74.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 143 720 57.74 3350000 26/10/2022

143 138619 RAYNA GUPTA Female No 1/3/2005 Management General 286 300 95.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 437 720 92.10 1850000 26/10/2022
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144 564870 REHAN M K

UTHAPPA

Male No 14-11-2003 NRI General 249 300 83.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 192 720 67.86 3350000 26/10/2022

145 157755 RIA ALOK Female No 11/12/2003 Management General 274 300 91.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 419 720 91.04 1850000 19/11/2022

146 84667 RISHABH GUPTA Male No 11/9/2002 Management General 268 300 89.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 499 720 95.18 1850000 27/10/2022

147 70980 RISHABH JINDAL Male No 26-01-2003 Management General 243 300 81.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 517 720 95.94 1850000 26/10/2022

148 116518 RISHIT AGARWAL Male No 2/1/2004 Management General 272 300 90.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 461 720 93.38 1850000 27/10/2022

149 58039 RISHABH RAJ Male No 14-11-2002 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

239 300 79.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 536 720 96.69 1850000 12/12/2022

150 135748 ROHAN RAJ B R Male No 17-04-2004 Management General 281 300 93.0 100 100 100.0 NEET 440 720 92.27 1850000 27/10/2022

151 131758 ROHIT S BIRADAR Male No 24-08-2004 Management General 288 300 96.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 444 720 92.48 1850000 26/10/2022

152 144028 ROSHAN

SAHADEVAN

Male No 25-01-2003 Management General 273 300 91.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 432 720 91.82 1850000 27/10/2022

153 71512 RUCHIT SINGH

KHARUB

Male No 4/11/2002 Management General 246 300 82.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 517 720 95.94 1850000 26/10/2022

154 85531 SACHIT BHALLA Male No 25-05-2002 Management General 279 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 498 720 95.14 1850000 27/10/2022

155 118992 SAHAANA VINOD

KUMAR CHAHAL

Female No 18-07-2003 Management SC 268 300 89.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 458 720 93.24 1850000 27/10/2022

156 810963 LAURA ANN PHILIP Female No 14-04-2004 NRI General 200 300 66.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 129 720 53.86 3350000 27/10/2022

157 128079 SAKSHI ADITI Female No 4/8/2002 Management General 276 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 448 720 92.71 1850000 27/10/2022

158 161224 SAMEEN FATIMA Female No 15-01-2004 Management General 261 300 87.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 415 720 90.80 1850000 16/11/2022

159 70680 SAMPREETI

KALAGA

Female No 21-06-2003 Management General 270 300 90.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 518 720 95.98 1850000 26/10/2022

160 35851 M SWATHI SAMANI Female No 5/11/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

266 300 88.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 571 720 97.94 144246 17/11/2022

161 145661 SAMVEDHYA S Female No 6/12/2004 Management General 290 300 96.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 430 720 91.70 1850000 20/11/2022

162 251288 MAANAGHA

YASHVANTH

Female No 5/3/2004 NRI General 275 300 91.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 344 720 85.73 3350000 18/11/2022

163 70760 SANA SINGH Female No 22-07-2003 Management General 290 300 96.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 518 720 95.98 1850000 26/10/2022
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164 370631 MAANYA P K Female No 27-03-2002 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

273 300 91.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 273 720 78.89 3350000 26/10/2022

165 143534 SANJANA

AVADHANI

Female No 13-05-2004 Management General 275 300 91.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 432 720 91.82 1850000 24/10/2022

166 106234 SANSKRITI JAIN Female No 24-03-2003 Management General 292 300 97.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 472 720 93.93 1850000 26/10/2022

167 144106 SIYONA KAUL Female No 6/6/2004 Management General 292 300 97.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 432 720 91.85 1850000 23/10/2022

168 108553 SHAMBHAVI

BUCHCHAN

Female No 13-03-2003 Management General 281 300 93.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 470 720 93.83 1850000 26/10/2022

169 110907 SHARENYA

CHOWDHRY

Female No 29-05-2003 Management SC 265 300 88.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 467 720 93.69 1850000 10/12/2022

170 101765 SHAURYA KANT Male No 15-03-2000 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

252 300 84.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 478 720 94.22 1850000 27/10/2022

171 132241 SHIVANI PARAG

POTDUKHE

Female No 7/6/2003 Management General 275 300 91.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 444 720 92.48 1850000 26/10/2022

172 9531 SHIVDEEP S S Male No 5/2/2003 Govt General 300 300 100.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 630 720 99.45 144246 17/11/2022

173 32303 SHOBITHA K N Female No 15-10-2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

283 300 94.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 577 720 98.14 144246 17/11/2022

174 137594 SMRITI GUPTA Female No 2/5/2004 Management General 245 300 81.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 438 720 92.16 1850000 27/10/2022

175 86782 SONAL DILEEP

YADAV

Female No 27-04-2005 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

285 300 95.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 496 720 95.05 1850000 26/10/2022

176 157175 SHRESHTHA

MENON

Female No 31-03-2003 Management General 276 300 92.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 419 720 91.04 1850000 19/11/2022

177 51744 SONIKA S Female No 30-08-2003 Govt General 300 300 100.0 100 100 100.0 NEET 545 720 97.02 144246 30/11/2022

178 661878 SHREYA JUNEJA Female No 8/4/2003 NRI General 260 300 86.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 163 720 62.38 3350000 27/10/2022

179 112060 SPANDAN

CHAUDHARY

Female No 17-02-2004 Management General 279 300 93.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 466 720 93.63 1850000 25/10/2022
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180 142960 SRINIDHI

SAMPATH

Female No 16-02-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

284 300 94.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 433 720 91.88 1850000 28/10/2022

181 97244 SRISHTI

SANKRITYAYAN

Female No 19-12-2003 Management General 285 300 95.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 483 720 94.46 1850000 26/10/2022

182 92583 STUTI ALOK

JAJODIA

Female No 5/7/2004 Management General 246 300 82.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 489 720 94.73 1850000 27/10/2022

183 92843 SUHAS GOWDA P Male No 14-01-2005 Management General 293 300 97.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 489 720 94.73 1850000 25/10/2022

184 132236 SHREYA MISHRA Female No 10/6/2001 Management General 246 300 82.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 444 720 92.48 1850000 27/10/2022

185 136030 SUJAY H M Male No 26-11-2003 Management General 289 300 96.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 440 720 92.27 1850000 20/11/2022

186 11934 SUMUKHA S Male No 26-06-2004 Govt General 289 300 96.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 622 720 99.31 144246 17/11/2022

187 137372 SHREYA PANDEY Female No 23-01-2002 Management General 254 300 84.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 438 720 92.16 1850000 27/10/2022

188 147935 SUNAYANA

MADHURI S

Female No 18-07-2003 Management General 276 300 92.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 428 720 91.59 1850000 17/11/2022

189 136084 SUNIDHI SINGH Female No 27-12-2002 Management General 277 300 92.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 440 720 92.27 1850000 27/10/2022

190 127130 SHRUTI Female No 27-12-2004 Management General 270 300 90.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 449 720 92.76 1850000 26/10/2022

191 119329 SHRUTI

SHAMBHAVI

Female No 5/10/2001 Management SC 269 300 89.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 457 720 93.19 1850000 12/12/2022

192 136218 VALEN ADRIAN

FERRAO

Male No 5/6/2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

248 300 82.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 440 720 92.27 1850000 27/10/2022

193 90284 VANNYA

SRIVASTAVA

Female No 14-03-2004 Management General 257 300 85.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 492 720 94.87 1850000 27/10/2022

194 79729 VANSH SHUKLA Male No 19-01-2003 Management General 256 300 85.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 505 720 95.44 1850000 23/10/2022

195 142770 VANSHIKA JAIMINI Female No 16-06-2004 Management General 266 300 88.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 433 720 91.88 1850000 16/11/2022

196 140081 SUPREETH DP Male No 28-08-2002 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

281 300 93.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 436 720 92.05 1850000 28/10/2022

197 155012 VARSHA KUMARI Female No 25-07-2001 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

233 300 77.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 421 720 91.16 1850000 22/11/2022
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198 113387 VARUN BAGRECHA Male No 22-04-2004 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

279 300 93.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 464 720 93.53 1850000 27/10/2022

199 144734 SUVARCHALA

NARAPARAJU

Female No 21-02-2004 Management General 596 600 99.0 190 200 95.0 NEET 431 720 91.76 1850000 27/10/2022

200 74850 VARUN MATHUR Male No 29-11-2005 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

195 300 65.0 64 100 64.0 NEET 512 720 95.74 1850000 19/11/2022

201 115741 TAMANNA GUPTA Female No 8/9/2004 Management General 291 300 97.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 462 720 93.43 1850000 24/10/2022

202 227799 VIBHA R

NAGARAGATTA

Female No 21-06-2004 NRI General 257 300 85.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 361 720 87.08 3350000 27/10/2022

203 74915 TANMAY GUPTA Male No 12/9/2004 Management General 282 300 94.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 512 720 95.74 1850000 25/10/2022

204 104712 VIDHI AGARWAL Female No 13-03-2002 Management General 263 300 87.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 474 720 94.03 1850000 28/10/2022

205 111006 TANYA BANSAL Female No 20-12-2003 Management General 263 300 87.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 467 720 93.69 1850000 21/11/2022

206 105789 VIDUL K Male No 1/1/2005 Management General 295 300 98.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 473 720 93.98 1850000 27/10/2022

207 164512 TANYA SINGH Female No 13-07-2002 Management General 255 300 85.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 412 720 90.00 1850000 19/11/2022

208 136233 VIHA ANAHOSUR Female No 18-08-2004 Management General 282 300 94.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 440 720 92.27 1850000 28/10/2022

209 402733 VISHWANATH V

MALLELA

Male No 29-04-2004 NRI General 218 300 72.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 258 720 77.16 3350000 26/10/2022

210 83961 VRINDA TAHLAN Female No 28-10-2004 Management General 266 300 88.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 500 720 95.22 1850000 22/10/2022

211 107763 UDITI GOEL Female No 3/1/2004 Management General 285 300 95.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 471 720 93.88 1850000 25/10/2022

212 79272 YASH GUPTA Male No 15-12-2000 Management General 224 300 74.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 506 720 95.49 1850000 21/11/2022

213 756223 M A UJJWAL

VYBHAVI

Female No 10/8/2004 NRI General 246 300 82.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 140 720 56.92 3350000 27/10/2022

214 108726 YASH POKHRIYAL Male No 29-01-2003 Management General 270 300 90.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 470 720 93.83 1850000 26/10/2022

215 141051 UTKARSH TEWARI Male No 10/6/1999 Management General 254 300 84.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 435 720 91.99 1850000 27/10/2022

216 111303 YUVRAJ SINGH Male No 23-10-2002 Management General 281 300 93.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 467 720 93.69 1850000 24/10/2022

217 788839 V LAHARI Female No 21-12-2004 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

257 300 85.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 133 720 55.05 3350000 28/10/2022

218 685122 V MADHULIKA Female No 17-08-2002 NRI General 202 300 67.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 157 720 61.11 3350000 27/10/2022

219 184167 ANIHA MOHAN Female No 21-09-2004 Management General 279 300 93.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 395 720 89.51 1850000 26/12/2022
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220 595397 VAGISHA VIJAN Female No 26-03-2004 NRI General 217 300 72.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 182 720 66.10 3350000 22/11/2022

221 234931 SAGAR SUNIL

KUMAR DADDI

Male No 3/2/2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

261 300 87.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 355 720 86.61 1850000 27/12/2022

222 107506 VAISHNAV N Male No 4/9/2003 Management General 279 300 93.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 471 720 93.88 1850000 25/10/2022

223 160237 SYED MOJAHIDUL

AKBAR

Male No 28-03-2003 Management General 274 300 91.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 416 720 90.86 1850000 26/12/2022

224 860628 SAMANVITHA

RAJESH

Female No 15-11-2004 NRI General 221 300 73.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 120 720 50.94 3350000 26/12/2022

225 66083 AASTHA Female No 17-07-2001 Management General 224 300 74.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 524 720 96.22 1850000 27/10/2022

226 60291 ANJALI VERMA Female No 27-06-2002 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

237 300 79.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 533 720 96.57 1850000 26/10/2022

227 141561 MERIN GRACE

ABRAHAM

Female No 29-11-2003 Management General 284 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 434 720 91.93 1850000 25/10/2022

228 842003 ANU T SHIJOY Female No 8/1/2002 NRI General 514 600 85.0 157 200 78.0 NEET 123 720 52.03 3350000 27/10/2022

229 114908 ANURAG Male No 4/1/2004 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

271 300 90.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 463 720 93.48 1850000 28/10/2022

230 123549 ARPIT SINGH Male No 12/2/2001 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

219 300 73.0 68 100 68.0 NEET 453 720 92.97 1850000 27/10/2022

231 629615 SAI KEERTHANA

CHERUKURI

Female No 21-03-2000 NRI General 283 300 94.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 172 720 64.22 3350000 27/10/2022

232 104398 ESHANYA MADHU

GOWDA

Female No 2/7/2004 Management General 288 300 96.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 475 720 94.07 1850000 25/10/2022

233 108746 ISHITA GARG Female No 25-06-2003 Management General 252 300 84.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 470 720 93.83 1850000 23/10/2022

234 93753 PRANAVA PRIYA

DHARSHINI R

Female No 17-09-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

289 300 96.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 487 720 94.64 1850000 27/10/2022
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235 113758 PRINCE

OMPRAKASH

CHOUDHARY

Male No 3/12/1999 Management General 221 300 73.0 65 100 65.0 NEET 464 720 93.53 1850000 27/10/2022

236 98809 PRKET VANU Male No 3/3/2003 Management General 258 300 86.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 481 720 94.36 1850000 27/10/2022

237 73674 RACHIT SINGLA Male No 21-08-2004 Management General 277 300 92.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 514 720 95.81 1850000 18/11/2022

238 147132 RACHITA JAISUKA Female No 25-01-2003 Management General 271 300 90.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 429 720 91.64 1850000 18/11/2022

239 117956 RUHI PANKAJ

BANARASE

Female No 17-11-2004 Management General 262 300 87.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 459 720 93.28 1850000 26/10/2022

240 146659 SAANVI SHRIKANT

JOSHI

Female No 3/11/2003 Management General 271 300 90.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 429 720 91.64 1850000 26/10/2022

241 628094 SAI PRANEETH

NIMMAGADDA

Male No 6/6/2003 NRI General 526 600 87.0 147 200 73.0 NEET 172 720 64.22 3350000 27/10/2022

242 109215 SAI SHARAN D Male No 1/8/2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

295 300 98.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 469 720 93.78 1850000 27/10/2022

243 137061 SIDHARTH HARISH

V

Male No 12/5/2003 Management General 281 300 93.0 100 100 100.0 NEET 439 720 92.21 1850000 26/10/2022

244 396207 SHIKHA SHETTY Female No 2/1/2004 NRI General 268 300 89.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 261 720 77.52 3350000 26/10/2022

245 109392 SHIVANI NILEENA Female No 16-09-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

281 300 93.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 469 720 93.78 1850000 26/10/2022

246 580355 SOMNATH KUMAR Male No 5/4/2005 NRI General 196 300 65.0 68 100 68.0 NEET 187 720 66.99 3350000 18/11/2022

247 96823 SOUMYA BANSAL Female No 22-12-2003 Management General 280 300 93.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 484 720 94.50 1850000 26/10/2022

248 142008 SHREYA

PRASANNA

Female No 26-06-2004 Management General 300 300 100.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 434 720 91.93 1850000 26/10/2022

249 238369 THANUSHREE P S Female No 5/5/2004 NRI General 269 300 89.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 353 720 86.46 3350000 28/10/2022

250 73593 HARSHITA PRAFUL

DASSANI

Female No 8/5/2003 Management General 290 300 96.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 514 720 95.81 1850000 12/12/2022


